
1 12,650 Michaela Mühlhofer
MTV Stuttgart 1843 e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

4,5
8,150

12,650
2 12,000 Jesenia Schäfer

TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.
D-Note
E-Note

4,6
7,400

12,000
3 11,275 Lara Baumgartl

TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

4,6
6,775

0,1
11,275

4 10,700 Loane Thum
TSV Jetzendorf 1924

D-Note
E-Note
Pen

4,5
6,300

0,1
10,700

5 10,175 Svenja Egli
TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.

D-Note
E-Note

4,7
5,475

10,175
6 8,000 Sarah Rauscher

TSV Pfuhl
D-Note
E-Note

3,8
4,200
8,000
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